
THE LONDON GAZETTE JANUARY 24, 1873.

GROUP XIII. A.—continued.

3.39

Kxh Name. Nature of Exhibit. Address.

580

581

382

583

584

585

295*

587

588

589
590

591

592

593
591

595

596
597

598

59$

600

601

602

603

604

605
606

607

447*

608

609

610

611

Ransomes, Sims, and Head

Coleman and Morton

Hunt, R., and Tawell, J. A.

Lewis and Co. ... ..

Samuelson and Co. ..,

Bamlett, A. C ,

Barnard, Bishop, and Bar-
nards (*see also Grs. VII
and XXV, No. 295)

Hornsby, R., and Sons ..,

Williams and Co. Limited..,

Weetman, Jno. ... ...
Coultas, Jas. ... ...

Penney and Co. Limited ...

Woods, Cocksedge, and
Warner

Clarke and Dunham ..,
Garrett, R., and Sons

Richmond and Chandler ...

Wallis and Steevens ...
Bryan, Corcoran, Witt, and

Co.
Picksley, Sims, and Co.,

Limited
Willsher, Jno. Chaplin

Edwards, G. B.

Clarke Bros., and Odling ...

Lewin, Stephen

Barford and Perkins

Foster, W., and Co. ..,

Reid, Benjamin,'and Co. ...
Pickering, Jonathan ...

Milburu, William

Reading Iron Works Li-
mited (*see also Gr. XIII,
No. 447)

Davey, Paxman, and Co. ...

Page, E., and Co

Murray, G. Wilson

Nalder and Nalder Limited

Thrashing machines, steam
and other. Ploughs. Port-
able steam engines

Agricultural machines * and
implements

Root and chaff cutters. Patent
mills

Agricultural machines

Reaping and mowing ma-
chines

Reaping and mowing ma-
chines

Patent Lawn mowers. Garden
seats and chairs. Orna-
mental wrought iron gates

Agricultural implements.
Portable steam engines

Lawn mowers (" Archime-
dean")

Agricultural machinery
Corn drill. Broadcast sowing

machine. Beetroot drill.
One Louis Wright's patent
potato planter

Corn screens. Seed dressing
machines

Crushing and grinding mills.
Root cutters. Horse gear.
Thrashing machines

Grain cleaning machines
Agricultural machinery. Port-

able and fixed steam engines.
Corn-drills. Horse hoes, &c.

Chaff - cutting machinery.
Crushing mills. Horse gear

Portable engines
Corn mills, machinery

Agricultural Machinery

Engine. Combined thrashing
machine

Agricultural drills ... ~ ..,

Meters for thrashing machines.
Malleable iron castings, &c.

Agricultural machinery. Port-
able engines

Agricultural implements and
machinery

Portable engine. Thrashing
machine

Agricultural machinery-
Patent pulley blocks and sack

hoists
Lawn mowing, rolling, and

collecting machines
Steam engines. Agricultural

machinery. Mills

Steam engine attached to
patent boiler

Ploughs. Harrows. Horse
rakes. Brick and pipe-
making machinery

Plough pump, hand power
and horse power thrashing
machines

Combined thrashing and
dressing machine
C 2

Orwell Works, Ipswich

London - road Iron Works,
Chelmsford, Essex

Earls Colne, Essex

Salopian Iron Works, Shrews-
bury

Britannia Works, Banbury,
Oxford

Thirsk, Yorkshire

Norfolk Iron Works, Norwich

Spittlegate Iron Works,
Grantham

1, City-road, London

Ipswich
Spittlegate, Grantham

Lincoln

Suffolk Iron Works, Stow-
in arket

48, Mark-lane, London
Leiston Works, Suffolk

Salford, Manchester

Basingstoke
48, Mark-lane, London

Bedford Foundry, Leigh, Lan-
cashire

40, Gracechurch-street, Lon-
don

High House, Bredfield, Wood-
bridge

Kirke White-street, Notting-
ham

Poole, Dorset

Queen - street Iron Works,
Peterborough

Wellington Foundry, Lincoln

Bon Accord Works, Aberdeen
Stockton-on-Tees

7, Todd-street, Corporation-
street, Manchester

Reading, Berks

Standard Iron Works, Col-
chester

Victoria Iron Works, Bed-
ford

Banff Foundry, Banff, N.B.

Challom Iron Works, Wan."
tage, Berkshire.


