THE LONDON GAZETTE JANUARY 24, 1873.

• ***

and the second sec

٠

GROUP XIII. A .- continued.

Exh	Name.	Nature of Exhibit.	Address.
580	Ransomes, Sims, and Head	Thrashing machines, steam and other. Ploughs. Port- able steam engines	Orwell Works, Ipswich
581	Coleman and Morton	Agricultural machines and implements	London - road Iron Works, Chelmsford, Essex
582	Hunt, R., and Tawell, J. A.	Root and chaff cutters. Patent mills	
583	Lewis and Co	Agricultural machines	Salopian Iron Works, Shrews- bury
584	Samuelson and Co	Reaping and mowing ma- chines	
585	Bamlett, A. C	chines	Thirsk, Yorkshire
295*	Barnard, Bishop, and Bar- nards (*see also Grs. VII and XXV, No. 295)	Patent Lawn mowers. Garden seats and chairs. Orna- mental wrought iron gates	Norfolk Iron Works, Norwich
587	Hornsby, R., and Sons		Spittlegate Iron Works, Grantham
588	Williams and Co. Limited	Lawn mowers ("Archime- dean")	1, City-road, London
589 590	Weetman, Jno Coultas, Jas	Agricultural machinery Corn drill. Broadcast sowing machine. Beetroot drill. One Louis Wright's patent	Ipswich Spittlegate, Grantham
591	Penney and Co. Limited	potato planter Corn screens. Seed dressing machines	Lincoln
592	Woods, Cocksedge, and Warner	Crushing and grinding mills. Root cutters. Horse gear.	Suffolk Iron Works, Stow- market
593 594	Clarke and Dunham Garrett, R., and Sons	Agricultural machinery. Port- able and fixed steam engines.	48, Mark-lane, London Leiston Works, Suffolk
595	Richmond and Chandler	Corn-drills. Horse hoes, &c. Chaff - cutting machinery. Crushing mills. Horse gear	Salford, Manchester
596 597	Wallis and Steevens Bryan, Corcoran, Witt, and	Portable engines	40 10 1 1 7 1
598	Co. Picksley, Sims, and Co., Limited	-	Bedford Foundry, Leigh, Lan- cashire
599 600	Willsher, Jno. Chaplin	machine	don
601		U	High House, Bredfield, Wood bridge
602	Clarke Bros., and Odling Lewin, Stephen	Meters for thrashing machines. Malleable iron castings, &c. Agricultural machinery. Port-	Kirke White-street, Notting ham Poole, Dorset
603		able engines Agricultural implements and	Queen - street Iron Works
604	Foster, W., and Co.	machinery	Peterborough Wellington Foundry, Lincoln
605 606	Reid, Benjamin, and Co	machine	Bon Accord Works, Aberdeer
607	Pickering, Jonathan Milburn, William	hoists	
447*	Reading Iron Works Li- mited (*see also Gr. XIII,	collecting machines	street, Manchester Reading, Berks
608	No. 447)	Steam engine attached to	Standard Iron Works, Col
609		patent boiler Ploughs. Harrows. Horse rakes. Brick and pipe-	chester
610	Murray, G. Wilson	making machinery Plough pump, hand power and horse power thrashing	
611	Nalder and Nalder Limited	and horse power thrashing machines Combined thrashing and dressing machine C 2	Challom Iron Works, Wan tage, Berkshire

339

.